
 Merkkien selitykset
  Numerot 1-10 Lohkon numero

Tontin raja

Yksittäinen puistopuu

Raunio

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Kaupunginosa

Itä-Siitola

Kohde

Siitolan kartanon 
ympäristö
Imatra
Suunnittelija

Jemina Penttilä
Hämeen 
ammattikorkeakoulu, 
Lepaan yksikkö

Sisältö Mittakaava

Hoitolohkot 1:600

Piirustuslaji

Vihersuunnitelma
Rakennustoimenpide

Suunnitteluala    

Viranomaisten merkintöjä


